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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
lopak O.b.
MapyHsak A.M.
Konibek b.b.
JNerkwnii B.B.
AyeHko AA.
Mopos AB.
Poman J.A.
Maniw M.B.
PonHiubkuia B.I.
Konibek A.B.
ManawHsk LI
MweHnuka P.I1.
Bnarni J1.4.
BozHwuii |.B.
biniHcbkmi B.P.
CaBpyH M.M.
MarigaH P.B.
TatumH M.
Kakyna A.B.
Mysin AT.
Lyx M.M.
Knum M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
Cwaip B.B.
Cungop M.L
Y6oruii .M.
LLlenHwnii AT
Jnewnk B.C.
Knum M.C.
Qeapis A.b.
Binbkis I.M.
Mutak LI
Martsiis I.I.
YeHb M.M.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2025

Kny6 Mukonais-H. Po3ain

PomaHoBe Ceno-1

B 349 (11 49.5522 /] 25.9685

10.05.2025 07:00:00

XmapHo
34

1268
144.405
254

122

132

Kogp,
227104
223637
227122
227142
221411
227076
229174
225219
220185
221415
227065
221403
227064
221434
227120
222057
221406
221435
221410
227106
227125
227108
227141
221409
221485
224958
221405
225347
227109
227162
227102
221484
227176
225344

Kny6
Mwkonais-H.
Mwukonais-H
Mwikonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwukonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwikonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwukonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.

Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain

.Pozain

Pozain
Pozain
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozain
Po3gin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozgin

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
51
65
36
55
80
26
99
61
41
33
40
48
35
30
36
30
30
29
49
30
39
18
18
43
41
11
36
39
8
44
40
14
8
5

MpunsosBunx
14
26
9
22

—_
w
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09:07:36
09:51:45
1083.43
905.86
09:05:08
09:59:45
00:54:37

138
116

banun
485.53
483.95
475.73
491.78
487.51
472.33
485.30
490.20
47739
44324
467.35
45431
453.52
457.08
455.89
436.68
363.32
455.57
432.09
439.29
360.55
44387
261.82
43597
383.87
182.06
0.00
432.57
369.33
355.81
96.76
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:11:12

banwu pasom
978.07
977.44
97049
969.87
968.38
964.79
962.68
961.55
944.30
933.16
93243
930.74
929.63
904.22
902.24
889.14
82197
640.02
62297
605.32
540.39
53435
532.77
521.68
473.95
458.48
433.81
43257
369.33
355.81
96.76
0.00
0.00
0.00



